6 DEFERRED ITC'S-ZERO COST 0 0 0 0 0.00'11. 0.00'11. 0.00'11. 'Ij
7 DEFERRED ITC'S-WTD COST 0 0 0 0 0.00'11. 0 .00% 0.00'11. I

8 DEFERRED INCOt.£ TAXES 1.i2..1.2Q 0 (5.1i1) .tJUQ2 ~ 0.00'11. !l..<mt a
9 TOTAL CAPITAL $ ~$ Q$ ue.s.ms ~ l.llll.llla ~

PER COMMISSION

10 LONG TERM DEBT $ 3,106,971 $ 0 $ (65.936)$ 3,0>41,035 60.53'11. 8.67'11. 5.25'11.
11 SHORT-TERMDEBT 60,675 0 (1.288) 59,387 1.18'11. 10.00% 0.12'11.
12 PREFERRED STOCK 0 0 0 0 0.00'11. 0.00'11. 0.00'11.
13Cot.NONEOUITY 1,823,013 0 (38,688) 1,78o4.325 35.52'11. 10.3>4'11. 3.67'11.
1o4 CUSTOfo.ER DEPOSITS 0 0 0 0 0.00'11. 0.00'11. 0.00'11.
15 DEFERRED ITC'S-ZERO COST 0 0 0 0 0.00'11. 0.00'11. 0.00'11.
16 DEFERRED ITC'5-WTO COST 0 0 0 0 0.00'11. 0.00'11. 0.00'11.
17 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES lliJ.!I2 Q Q.D..1§) ~ 2.IDi 0.00% ~

18 TOTAL CAPITAL $ ~$ ll$ £1l!U2Al$ ~ l.llll.llla ~

RANGE OF R£ASONABLEHESS Lm!t t1KiH

RETVRN ON EQUITY (ROE) ~ ~

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN ~ a.za

IIOBE SOUND WATER COMPANY
STATEMENT OF WATER OPERATIONS
HISTORICAL YEAR ENDED 6130196

AMOUNT PER unurY
BOOKS unurv ADJUSTED

O!SCftJPTION 06130196 ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR

1 OPERATlNO REVENUES 11 ,<488,886 $277,665 $1,766,551

OPERAnNG EXPENSES:

2 OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE $670.521 $47.328 $717.849

3 OEPREC1AT10N $226,620 ($2,497) $224,123

4 No/IORTlZA T10N S103,5n ($59.366) $44,206

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME $127,592 $62,109 $189,701

6 INCOME TAXES so $123 032 $123 032

7 OPERAnNG EXPENSES $1128 305 $170606 $1 298 911

8 OPERAnNG INCOME ~~ ~l S2ZZ,665 S46Z,MQ

9 RATE BASE ~§l!§ 402 ~9Z2!M:i

10 RATE OF RETURN Z.§§~ 1Ml!2!!

COMMISSION
COMMISSION ADJUSTED

ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR

($259,471) $1 507 080

{$.47.328) $670.521

so $224,123

so $44,206

($11 ,676) $178,025

($168 417) $45 385

($227 421) $1162.260

fS32.050l 'L'\.U A?n

S:i!!Zam

§,§§2!1

SCHEDULE NO.3-A
DOCKET NO. 97016-4.-WU

REVENUE REVENUE
INCREASE REQUIREMENT

S183 461 $1 690 541

12.17%

$670.521

$224,123

$44,206

$6.256 $186,281